LA CORRIDA DE HANNUT - 21 DECEMBRE 2002
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JAMOULLE PATRICK
VANKERKOM RAPHAEL
LONCAR FREDDY

JOB DIDIER
MAGANELHOUSSINE
HERBET HENRY
THEUNIS GERT

DE CONINCK FREDERIQUE
LIETRON STEPHANE
BOCHE PHILIPPE
VANDERLINDEN MARC
HUMBLET STEPHAN
PETIT HUGUES
LIETARD FABIEN
JAMOULLE DOMINIQUE
BONFOND DOMINIQUE
SAUWENS VALERE
JOB DAMIEN
DETRIXHE MICHEL
JACQUES ALAIN
GHERROELEN BENNY
CHALSECHE FRANCIS
SMEKENS VINCENT
WILLE DIRK
RASSILLARD JEAN BAPTISTE
DUSART VINCENT
CAELEN SERGE
HEINSRAPHAEL
LEFEVRE PATRICE

GO ROGER
MARCHIONE ROSARIO
SNEESSENS MARC
VANDEVELDE FRANCIS
VANDENDAELE GUY
FRAIPONT JEAN-MARC
JULIN PASCAL

BAERT ERIC
DESPIEGNES PATRICK
JEAN JOELLE

TEMPS
0:31:49
0:31:51
0:31:58
0:32:00
0:32:14
0:32:27
0:32:30
0:32:47
0:33:03
0:33:31
0:33:45
0:33:49
0:34:10
0:34:14
0:34:20
0:34:34
0:34:54
0:34:59
0:35:02
0:35:13
0:35:38
0:35:49
0:35:55
0:35:59
0:36:06
0:36:12
0:36:19
0:36:21
0:36:25
0:36:42
0:36:44
0:37:02
0:37:09
0:37:11
0:37:14
0:37:17
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:24

MOY
18,86
18,84
18,77
18,75
18,61
18,49
18,46
18,30
18,15
17,90
17,78
17,74
17,56
17,53
17,48
17,36
17,19
17,15
17,13
17,04
16,84
16,75
16,71
16,67
16,62
16,57
16,52
16,51
16,48
16,35
16,33
16,20
16,15
16,14
16,11
16,09
16,08
16,06
16,04

T/KM
3:11
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:15
3:15
3:17
3:18
3:21
3:23
3:23
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:44
3:44



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

RAEMACKERS CEDRIC

VANDENBUSSCHE GREGORY

DUBOIS PIERRE
LEFEBVRE ALAIN
WILLEMS CHRISTIAN
CADET LUC
GAUTREAU THIERRY
PAX BERNARD
BIELEN

DANTINNE WILLY
VANHOOF EDDY
AGNELLI DAVID
HOMBROUXMARCEL
VAN PASSEL IAN
DEFRAENE PATRIC~_
PAUly BERNARD
AUGUSTE STEPHANE
VAN LAAR MICHEL
MONIOTTE GILLES
OGER SYLVAIN
GEYSKENS MARK
BOURMANE DANIEL
OUDAR BENOIT
ROSSILLON LUC

VANVINCKENROYE PIERRE

PARDO GARCIA JUAN
IERACE RICHARD
LEONARD MARC

ROY JACQUES
MATHOT RICHARD
MICHIELS LUCIEN
DERNIER JEAN-MARC
TUTELAIRE MARC
DATTOLI MATTEO
MONIOTTE GABRIEL
DEVALET LUDOVIC
SONTAG THIERRY
DELION VINCENT
LEFEBVRE RENE
GERTMANS CHRISTIAN
CHAIGNEAU JOEL
GORDIER BERT
RONDEUX PHILIPPE

0:37:28
0:37:31
0:37:34
0:37:38
0:37:44
0:38:14
0:38:20
0:38:25
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:38:32
0:38:35
0:38:39
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:57
0:38:59
0:39:01
0:39:09
0:39:10
0:39:13
0:39:16
0:39:19
0:39:22
0:39:44
0:39:50
0:39:52
0:39:54
0:39:57
0:40:09
0:40:18
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:34
0:40:36
0:40:38
0:40:41
0:40:44
0:40:46
0:40:48
0:40:50
0:40:57
0:41:22

16,01
15,99
15,97
15,94
15,90
15,69
15,65
15,62
15,60
15,58
15,57
15,55
15,52
15,43
15,42
15,40
15,39
15,38
15,33
15,32
15,30
15,28
15,26
15,24
15,10
15,06
15,05
15,04
15,02
14,94
14,89
14,85
14,82
14,79
14,78
14,77
14,75
14,73
14,72
14,71
14,69
14,65
14,50

3:45
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:08



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

DUMONT DOMINIQUE
UITDEBROEKS ROMAIN
MATHIJSYVES
HANNOTTE CHRISTOPHE
DETHIER MARC
CHRISTIANE MICHEL

KIN GEORGES

HOUBART CECILE (1ere dame)

DE MEESTER JEAN-LUC
LACROIX RUDY
TAZIAUXCRISTELLE
GUILLICK CLAUDE
HAYEN PATRICK
GRANDJEAN JONATHAN
GRUSLIN PHILIPPE
RAOUL GILDAS
GUILLICK CHANTAL
LORGE JEAN-MARC
DENRUYTER THEO
LIMET ERIC
CEULEMANS NICOLAS
CUYPERS JEAN-PIERRE
VANVINCKENROYE PAUL
CHABOT GEOFFROY
DECAT DANIEL

DENIS STEFAAN
CREMER PATRICK
LETELLIER JEAN
DESPIEGNES FABIENNE
ORBAN FABRICE
PONSAERTS LUC

EBEN GUY

MOTTIN BENOIT
HUSTINGS MARTINE
SIMAL JEAN PIERRE
LEQUEUX ROLAND
DELEUZE PHILIPPE
FANARA PASCAL

DI PASCALE GIOACCHINO
HOUSEN MICHEL
MINS8OUL DANIELLE
PAGANESSI ANDRE
JACOBS RUDY

0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41

:25
:30
:32
134
:37
:39
41
43
:46
:48
:52

0:42:02
0:42:07
0:42:09
0:42:11
0:42:14
0:42:18
0:42:22
0:42:24
0:42:32
0:42:38
0:42:43
0:42:50
0:42:54
0:42:56
0:43:00
0:43:08
0:43:10
0:43:12
0:43:16
0:43:24
0:43:28
0:43:33
0:43:36
0:43:38
0:43:41
0:43:43
0:43:48
0:43:50
0:43:51
0:43:54
0:43:57
0:44:01

14,49
14,46
14,45
14,43
14,42
14,41
14,39
14,38
14,37
14,35
14,33
14,27
14,25
14,23
14,22
14,21
14,18
14,16
14,15
14,11
14,07
14,05
14,01
13,99
13,98
13,95
13,91
13,90
13,89
13,87
13,82
13,80
13,78
13,76
13,75
13,74
13,72
13,70
13,69
13,68
13,67
13,65
13,63

4:09
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:24



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

LAMBRECHTJEAN-DENIS
CUIPER8 WILLY

PIRO CARLO
ROSSIGNOL BERNARD
FOURNY PHILIPPE
ADANG ERIC

THONON JEAN-MARC
CLOSSET FABRICE
DEMOULIN BRIGITTE

LEJEUNE FERNANDES CRISTINA

COLOMBO SERGIO
ULRICI OLIVIER
ULRICI MICHEL
LUYTEN GILBERT
GILLES SERGE

XXX

BONET MARC
GIRAUDEAU BRICE
BRANTS FRANCIS
LARMINIER CLAUDE
DELANDE JEAN MARC
SIMON BRUNO
FLAMAND ROLAND
HARZEE JEAN-CLAUDE
HUBIN VALERE
ZAROS RUDI

BLANCO RAMON
VANLESSEN JEAN
DUBOIS HENRI
BOTTELBERGHE SANDRO
BERTHOLETPHILIPPE
DUCHESNE PHILIPPE
JOASSIN ALBERT
GARNIER RENE
SNEESSENS MICHAEL
SCHOUTERS ROBERT
RAOULANNEMARIE
GUSTIN PHILIPPE
PHILIPPAERS GUIDO
HENIN BENOIT
BAZERQUE MARCELINE
VANDENSAVEL BENNY
NASSEN ALICE

0:44:04
0:44:06
0:44:11
0:44:15
0:44:18
0:44:25
0:44:28
0:44:30
0:44:35
0:44:41
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:49
0:44:51
0:44:53
0:44:54
0:45:00
0:45:04
0:45:06
0:45:08
0:45:10
0:45:12
0:45:13
0:45:17
0:45:21
0:45:22
0:45:24
0:45:37
0:45:41
0:45:42
0:45:44
0:45:46
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:45:53
0:45:53
0:45:54
0:45:55
0:45:56
0:45:57
0:45:58
0:45:58
0:45:59

13,62
13,61
13,58
13,56
13,54
13,51
13,49
13,48
13,46
13,43
13,41
13,40
13,39
13,38
13,37
13,36
13,33
13,31
13,30
13,29
13,28
13,27
13,27
13,25
13,23
13,23
13,22
13,15
13,13
13,13
13,12
13,11
13,09
13,08
13,08
13,08
13,07
13,07
13,06
13,06
13,05
13,05
13,05

4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:32
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:36



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

EYCKMANS ERIK
ULRICIROLAND
DEVOS JEAN DANIEL
MATERNE JEAN-MARIE
THIRY VERONIQUE
DENIS MARCEL
DARCIS CLAUDE
MERTENS MARC
JACQUES ESMERALDA
ROSSION BERNARD
ULRICI JACKY
DEFRAENE ARTURO
RIGA RENE
MACHADO ANTONIO
MESKENS FREDERIC
LATTINNE EUGENE
ROBERTI HENRI
FETTWEISSTHIERRY
BASTAGNEJACQUES
DE BRUYCKER WIM
LEDENT GEOFFREY
RENIER DOMINIQUE
LEGRAIVE MICHEL
NEUVILLE NATHALIE
DUMONT CLAUDY
ZWAENEPOEL MICHEL
SEYNAEVE LAURENT
SOUVERAINS MARCEL
WILMET MARIE France
DELWICHE SERGE
LESPINEUX BENOIT
SERVOTTE ANDRE
MOUREAU LUC
DEMOULIN FABIAN
FRAITURE HENRI
WAUTERS PIERROT
GROSSEN DAVID
SIMON WILLY
CALLUT ERIC

ROY CHRISTIAN
TOMBALLE JACQUES
JULIN HUBERT
DEPAS SIMON

0:45:59
0:45:59
0:46:00
0:46:08
0:46:09
0:46:11
0:46:14
0:46:15
0:46:20
0:46:39
0:46:53
0:46:58
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:13
0:47:20
0:47:24
0:47:25
0:47:33
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:47:49
0:47:49
0:47:52
0:47:53
0:47:57
0:48:18
0:48:18
0:48:23
0:48:34
0:48:43
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:59
0:49:00
0:49:01

13,05
13,05
13,04
13,01
13,00
12,99
12,98
12,97
12,95
12,86
12,80
12,78
12,77
12,76
12,73
12,72
12,72
12,71
12,71
12,68
12,66
12,65
12,62
12,61
12,61
12,60
12,55
12,55
12,53
12,53
12,51
12,42
12,42
12,40
12,35
12,32
12,29
12,29
12,28
12,27
12,25
12,24
12,24

4:36
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:54



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
2438
249
250
251
252
253
254

CREFCOEUR POBERT
VANDERHEIJDEN VONNY
LECHARLIER RAYMONT
MARCHAL LOIC

SIMAL MICHEL

MASY HENRI
SEYNAEVEXAVIER
BODUSSO DOMINIQUE
ARENS GUNTER
JOUNIAUXFRANCOISE
DEMARET FABIAN
LECHIEN PHILIPPE
THOMAS JEAN MARIE
SCHUYTEN AIME
CADET CAROLINE
CORBINEAU ROGER
DEMUYNCK MICHEL
DELGEYE ANDRE
DUCHENELAURENT
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN BERNADE
PIRON VINCENT
RAVET ANDRE
CHABABE LARBI
JANSON RAOUL
WAUCAMPT REGGIE
ALTMANN STEPHANIE
STORDEUR CAROLE
DUMONT OLIVIER
MOTTET CHRISTIAN
HANQUETEDDY
MAASCATHERINE
PALLEN SAMUEL

VAN NIEUWENHOVEN MARTINE
GERARD LEOPOLD
REVIERSWILLY

VOSSEN DANIEL
POELMANS DOMINIQUE
ARNOULD SYLVIE
DELVAUX LOUISE
VANDENBORNE ROLAND
WILDERJANS HUBERT
MICHEL MARION
CHASLIN JEAN-LUC

0:49:02
0:49:08
0:49:09
0:49:11
0:49:20
0:49:24
0:49:26
0:49:28
0:49:29
0:49:36
0:49:45
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:50:12
0:50:17
0:50:31
0:50:41
0:50:42
0:50:44
0:50:45
0:50:47
0:50:55
0:50:56
0:50:59

0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51

0:51:
113
115
:15
:24
:30
31
134
:37
:38
:38

0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:51

:00
:03
:05
:05
:06
:08
:09
:09

12

12,24
12,21
12,21
12,20
12,16
12,15
12,14
12,13
12,13
12,10
12,06
12,06
12,06
11,95
11,93
11,88
11,84
11,83
11,83
11,82
11,81
11,78
11,78
11,77
11,76
11,75
11,75
11,75
11,74
11,73
11,73
11,73
11,72
11,71
11,71
11,71
11,67
11,65
11,65
11,64
11,62
11,62
11,62

4:54
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

TURPIN FREDERICK
JOACHIM PIERRE
JOACHIM MICHEL
SCLALENBOURG MYRIAM
HORDEBISE DANY
DETHIER JEAN-LUC
REULX LEON
MATAGNE ANTOINE
EVRARD VERONIQUE
VANDEVELDE KATRIEN
CHABABE EFRAIM
DUCHATEAU CHPISTINE
PRIX YVAN

AUEREYN NADINE
LAMBIN CATHERINE
DE BRUYCKER NELE
DE BRUYCKER VEERLE
LE MAIRE PATRICIA
GANASSIN LUCIA
JOIRET YVAN
CRISTOFI SAPA
KENNIS HUGO

CADET MARC

PEETERS ANNE
TURPIN LAURENCE
TOUSSAINT XAVIEP
RASSART JEAN MARC
CRANINXBEATRICE
SCHALENBOURG JOSEPH
DE BRUYCKER EUGEEN
GAPCIA ANNE MARIE
MOUREAU ANNE
RAVIGNAT EMILIE
DERWA FREDDY
CHAIGNEAU CLAUDINE
FETTWEISS GEOFFREY
VILLANI MICHEL
ULENS ROBERT
LACANNE NADIA
LACROIX VIVIANE
PLETINCKX MARTINE
SOENEN VIRGINIE
HARDENNE JEAN

0:51:40
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:51:57
0:51:58
0:51:58
0:52:03
0:52:04
0:52:06
0:52:37
0:52:56
0:52:59
0:53:00
0:53:07
0:53:07
0:53:20
0:53:22
0:53:26
0:53:27
0:53:28
0:53:34
0:53:39
0:53:42
0:53:43
0:53:43
0:53:43
0:53:44
0:54:08
0:54:11
0:54:26
0:54:29
0:54:35
0:54:38
0:54:40
0:54:41
0:55:12
0:55:20
0:55:31
0:55:32
0:55:36
0:55:42
0:55:58
0:55:59

11,61
11,58
11,58
11,55
11,55
11,55
11,53
11,52
11,52
11,40
11,34
11,32
11,32
11,30
11,30
11,25
11,24
11,23
11,23
11,22
11,20
11,18
11,17
11,17
11,17
11,17
11,17
11,08
11,07
11,02
11,01
10,99
10,98
10,98
10,97
10,87
10,84
10,81
10,80
10,79
10,77
10,72
10,72

5:10
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:16
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:25
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:36



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

DELSAER LUDO
HUSKENS JOZEF
BRANDENBOURG CLAUDE
JOSENTS LAURENT
JOSENTS WILLIAM
KEMPINAIRE PATRICIA
RENIER BASTIEN

BINOT CHRISTIAN
BINOT BERNARD

SION NELLY

SNYERS SALINE
KEMPINAIRE THIERRY
ULENS RITA

BRIEN JEAN LOUIS
JAMAR MARTIN
VERAEGHENNE OLIVIER
GOFFIN CLAUDE
SERVAES CATHERINE
DOR JEAN MARC

BRANDENBOURG STEPHANIE

JOSENTS WILL 1AM
SEIJKENS NICOLAS
SIEGELBAUM BR1GITTO
HUBIB CHANTAL
BOUPGARD FERNAND
TERWINSHE EMILE
LECREROQ OLIVIER
THIRION MYRIAM

VAN LAARCLAUDINE
DEFAYS MONIQUE
MARTIN FRANCOISE
COLLIN MARCEL
MONFORT BERNADETTE
DESMET NATHALIE
CHAIGNEAU SANDRINE

0:57:05
0:57:08
0:57:22
0:57:22
0:57:59
0:58:08
0:58:35
0:58:42
0:58:42
0:58:52
0:58:52
0:58:55
0:58:59
0:59:23
0:59:41
0:59:42
0:59:48
0:59:49
0:59:59
:00:06
:00:07
:01:57
:02:33
:02:35
:02:36
:02:48
:02:50
:03:25
:05:23
:06:02
:06:05
:06:41
:06:48
:07:38
:08:13

—
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10,51
10,50
10,46
10,46
10,35
10,32
10,24
10,22
10,22
10,19
10,19
10,18
10,17
10,10
10,05
10,05
10,03
10,03
10,00
9,98
9,98
9,69
9,59
9,59
9,58
9,55
9,55
9,46
9,18
9,09
9,08
9,00
8,98
8,87
8,80

5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:48
5:49
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:12
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:32
6:36
6:36
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:49



